SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2016-17 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART | LEVELS |START TIME

Sat 26-Nov [Scrimmage @Alameda 8:00am V 9:00am

Wed 30-Nov [Bishop Machebeuf C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 2-Dec  |JATournament 4:15pm Vv 8:00pm

Sat 3-Dec JA Tournament 8:00am Vv TBD

Thur 8-Dec  [DSST C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 9-Dec Woodland Park WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Tue 13-Dec |Arvada Tournament 4:15pm Vv 5:30pmV

Thur 15-Dec |Arvada Tournament 4:15pm Vv TBD

Sat 17-Dec |Arvada Tournament 8:00am Vv TBD

Fri 6-Jan Bennett C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 10-Jan [Clear Creek WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Fri 13-Jan @Pinnacle 2:30pm C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 17-Jan  [Platte Canyon WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Fri 20-Jan  |KIPP JV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Tue 24-Jan @Academy 2:30pm C/JV/V 14:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 27-Jan @Jefferson 4:15pm WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Tue 31-Jan |Arrupe Jesuit C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 3-Feb @Middle Park 1:00pm C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 7-Feb Bruce Randolph WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V

Fri 10-Feb [Lake County C/JV/V |4:00pm C, 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 16-Feb [Pigtails

Sat 18-Feb [Quarterfinals

Fri 24-Feb [Semifinals

Sat 25-Feb [League Championships
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